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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  *Note:  Adding DrinkerBiddle & Reath LLP.  Served 
on November 15, 2016. 
 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioners the Titan Tire 
Corporation and United Steel, Paper and Forestry, 
Rubber, Manufacturing, Energy, Allied Industrial 
and Service Workers International Union, SF-
CIO, CLC: 
 
Elizabeth J. Drake, Esq. 
Stewart and Stewart 
2100 M Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
202-785-4185 – voice 
202-466-1286 – fax 
general@stewartlaw.com 
 
On behalf of ATC Tires Private Ltd. and Alliance 
Tire Americas, Inc.: 
 
Eric C. Emerson, Esq. 
Steptoe & Johnson LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20036-1795 
202-429-8076 – voice 

eemerson@steptoe.com 
On behalf of The Carlstar Group LLC: 
 
J. Kevin Horgan, Esq. 
DeKieffer & Horgan, PLLC 
1455 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
Kevin.horgan@dhlaw.com 

 
On behalf of Camso USA Inc. and Camso 
Loadstar (Private) Limited: 
Kevin M. O’Brien, Esq. 
Baker & McKenzie LLP 
815 Connecticut Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-4078 
202-452-7000 – voice 
202-452-7074 – fax 
Kevin.o’brien@bakermckenzie.com 
 
On behalf of Balkrishna Industries Limited: 
 
Matthew M. Nolan, Esq. 
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Arent Fox LLP 
1717 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-857-6301 – voice 
202-857-6395 – fax 
Matthew.nolan@arentfox.com 
 
On behalf of CEAT Limited: 
 
Adarsh Ramanujan, Esq. 
Lakshmikumaran & Sridharan SARL 
Avenue Giuseppe Motta 35-37, 
1202 Geneva, Switzerland 
+41 229290430 – voice 
+41 229190431 – fax 
adarsh.r@lakshmisri.com 
 
On behalf of Bridgestone Americas, Inc. and 
Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations LLC: 
 
Daniel Cannistra, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202-642-2902 – voice 
202-628-5116 – fax 
dcannistra@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
On behalf of Apollo Tyres Ltd., Apollo Vredestein 
Tires Inc., JK Tyre & Industries Limited, and 
Automotive Tyre Manufacturers Association: 
A K Gupta 
TPM, Solicitors & Consultants 
K-3/A, Saket, New Delhi 110 017, India 
91-11-41764415 
91-11-26859341 
akg@tpm.in 
office@tpm.in 
 
On behalf of Malhotra Rubbers Limited and 
Strategic Import Supply, LLC: 
 
Thomas G. Wallrich, Esq. 

Cozen O’Connor 
33 South Sixth Street, Suite 4640 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
612-260-9002 – voice 
612-260-9082 - fax 
twallrich@cozen.com 
 
On behalf of TBC Corporation: 
 
Matthew R. Nicely, Esq. 
Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP 
1775 I Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-721-4600 – voice 
202-721-4646 - fax 
Matthew.nicely@hugheshubbard.com 
 
On behalf of the Government of Sri Lanka: 
 
Kristen Smith, Esq. 
Sandler, Travis & Rosenberg, P.A. 
1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC  20004 
202-471-3237 – voice 
202-842-2247 - fax 
ksmith@strtrade.com 
 
On behalf of TVS Srichakra Limited: 
 
Matthew T. McGrath, Esq. 
Barnes, Richardson & Colburn, LLP 
1200 New Hampshire Ave., N.W. 
Suite 725-B 
Washington, DC  20036 
202-483-0070 – voice 
202-483-0092 – fax 
mmcgrath@barnesrichardson.com 
 
On behalf of Mahindra USA, Inc. 
APO:  17-4 
 
Jeffrey S. Grimson, Esq. 
Mowry & Grimson, PLLC 
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5335 Wisconsin Ave., NW 
Suite 810 
Washington, DC  20015 
202.688.3610 – voice 
202.595.8968 - fax 
trade@mowrygrimson.com 
 
On behalf of Trelleborg Wheel Systems Americas 
Inc., Mitas Tires North America, Inc., and 
Trelleborg Lanka Ltd. 
 
Richard P. Ferrin, Esq. 
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
1500 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
202.230.5803 – voice 
202.842.8465 – fax 
Richard.ferrin@dbr.com 
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